NEW BOSTON LOCAL SCHOOL
DISTRICT CALENDAR
2016 - 2017

August 18 Thursday Teacher In-Service Day
August 19 Friday Teacher In-Service Day
August 22 Monday Students First Day
September 5 Monday Labor Day (No School)
October 21 Friday End of 1° 9 weeks (44 days)
October 28 Friday Waiver Day (No School)
November 3 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences
November 4 Friday No School in lieu of conferences
November 23-25 Wednesday — Friday Thanksgiving Break
December 20 Tuesday 2 hr. Early Dismissal
December 21 —January 2 . Wednesday — Monday  Winter Break
January 3 Tuesday Classes Resume
January 13 Friday End of 2"* 9 weeks (48 days)
End of 1°' semester (92 days)
January 16 Monday Martin Luther King Day (No School)
January 17 Tuesday Waiver Day (No School)
February 20 Monday Presidents’ Day (No School)
(Make-up Day)
March 17 Friday End of 3 9 weeks (43 days)
March 23 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conference
Waiver Day (No School)
March 24 Friday No School in lieu of conference
April 13-17 Thursday - Monday Spring Break (April 13 and 17 Make-up
Days)
May 19 Friday Commencement
May 24 Wednesday Students’ Last Day
End of 4™ 9 Weeks (45 days)
End of 2" Semester (88 days)
May 25 Thursday Teachers Last Day (Make-up Day)
May 26 Friday (Make-up Day)

MAKE-UP DAYS

February 20, April 13, 17, May 25 and 26




